Inventory Count Listing
AVK Electrical and Industrial Wholesale (Pty) Ltd
Inventory Count Listing Page 1 of 2
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
-+MOON30092/2COM-+Moon Trunking 2Compar Grey 2M X 41 X 10002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
-+MOON30093/3COM-+Moon Trunking 3Compar Grey 2M X 75 X 18002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
-+MOON32800/4COM-+Moon Trunking 4Compar Grey 2M X 92 X 20002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
5X20MSCK(10) Machine Screw M5 X 20mm CSK (Per 10) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
9037 PVC 2 X 4 Wall Box + Spouts 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
9073 PVC Oversize Lid 85mm (PVCLIDOS) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
9189 PVC Socket Insert CSO/1 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
9364 Ega Trunking 100 X 40mm End Cap 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
9404 Ega Trunking 40 X 40mm End Cap 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
BO0003 Kabelflex DN50 Black 50M Coil + Coup 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
BO0004 Kabelflex DN110 Black 50M Coil + Coup 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CLT1W Trunking 50 X 50mm White  PVC CLT/1 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CLT3 Trunking 75 X 75mm Grey PVC CLT/3 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CLT3W Trunking 75 X 75mm X 3M White PVC CLT/3002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CLT4W Trunking 100 X 50mm White PVC CLT/5 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CLT5GY Trunking 100 X 75mm Grey PVC CLT/5 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CON20PVC Conduit 20mm {4M/Le} PVC SABS 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CON25PVC Conduit 25mm {4M/Le} PVC SABS 9002 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CON32PVC Conduit 32mm {4M/Le} PVC SABS 9003 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CON40PVC Conduit 40mm {4M/Le} PVC SABS 9004 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
CON50PVC Conduit 50mm {4M/Le} PVC SABS 9005 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
DN110COUPLING Kabelflex DN110 Coupling Yellow 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
DN110X6M Kabelflex DN110 Black 6M per Le 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
DN50COUPL Kabelflex DN50 Coupling Yellow 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
ET100X40WT Ega Trunking 100 X 40mm White 3M 9308 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
ET16X16WT Ega Trunking 16 X 16mm White 2M 9310 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
ET25X16WT Ega Trunking 25 X 16mm White 3M 9311 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
ET40X16WT Ega Trunking 40 X 16mm White 3M 9312 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
ET40X25WT Ega Trunking 40 X 25mm White 3M 9313 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
ET40X40WT Ega Trunking 40 X 40mm White 3M 9314 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
GLPVC0P Gland N²0 Push-In ( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
GLPVC0S Gland N²0 Screw ( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
GLPVC1P Gland N²1 Push-In ( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
GLPVC1S Gland N²1 Screw ( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
GLPVC2S Gland N²2 Screw ( PER 5 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
GLPVCUNISBK Gland Universal Screwed Black (PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC020(P5) PVC 20mm Plain Elbow ( PACK 5 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC025(P5) PVC 25mm Plain Elbow (PACK 5 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC1BE20 PVC 20mm 1-Way Back Entry Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC1W20 PVC 20mm 1-Way Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC1W25 PVC 25mm 1-Way Box 9011 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC2BE20 PVC 20mm 2-Way Back Entry Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC2W20 PVC 20mm 2-Way Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC2W25 PVC 25mm 2-Way Box 9013 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC2X4EXB PVC 2 X 4 Extension Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC3BE20 PVC 20mm 3-Way Back Entry Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC3W20 PVC 20mm 3-Way Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC3W25 PVC 25mm 3-Way Box 9015 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC4BE20 PVC 20mm 4-Way Back Entry Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC4LB20 PVC 20mm 4-Way Looping Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC4W20 PVC 20mm 4-Way Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC4W25 PVC 25mm 4-Way Box 9017 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC4X4EXB PVC 4 X 4 Extension Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVC8LB20 PVC 20mm 8-Way Looping Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCAB20 PVC 20mm Angle Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCAB25 PVC 25mm Angle Box 9021 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/02/19 08:18:43
Inventory Count Listing Page 2 of 2
Item Code Item Description Group Category System Qty Actual Qty VarianceWhse Unit
PVCC20(P10) PVC 20mm Coupling (Per 10) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCC25(P10) PVC 25mm Coupling 9061 (PER 10) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCC32 PVC 32mm Coupling 9062 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCC50 PVC 50mm Coupling 9064 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCFA20(P10) PVC 20mm Female Adaptor(per 10) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCIE20 PVC 20mm Inspection Elbow 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCIT20 PVC 20mm Inspection Tee 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCLID(P10) PVC Self Locating Lid (PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCMA20(P10) PVC 20mm Male Adaptor(PER 10) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCMA25 PVC 25mm Male Adaptor 9081 ( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCMA32 PVC 32mm Male Adaptor 9082 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCMA40 PVC 40mm Male Adaptor 9083 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCMA50 PVC 50mm Male Adaptor 9084 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCNS20(100) PVC 20mm Nail Saddle (PACK 100 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCNS20(P10) PVC 20mm Nail Saddle (PACK 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSB20 PVC 20mm Solid Bend 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSB25 PVC 25mm Solid Bend 9101 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSB32 PVC 32mm Solid Bend 9102 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSB40 PVC 40mm Solid Bend 9103 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSB50 PVC 50mm Solid Bend 9104 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSBS20(P10) PVC 20mm Spacer Bar Saddle(Per 10) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSBS25 PVC 25mm Spacer Bar Saddle 9118 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSS20(P10) PVC 20mm Strap Saddle ( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSS25(P10) PVC 25mm Strap Saddle 9111( PER 10 ) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSS32 PVC 32mm Strap Saddle 9112 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCSS50 PVC 50mm Strap Saddle 9114 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCUB20 PVC 20mm U-Box 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
PVCW200 PVC Weld 200ml 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
SP20PVCWT PVC 20mm Sprague (PC2000) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
SP25PVCGY PVC 25mm Sprague White (PC2500) 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TEP1 Trunking End Cap 50 X 50mm TEP/1 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TEP3 Trunking End Cap 75 X 75mm TEP/3 Grey 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TEP4 Trunking End Cap 100 X 50mm TEP/4 White002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TEP5 Trunking End Cap 100 X 75mm TEP/5 Grey002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TEP5W Trunking End Cap 100 X 75mm TEP/5 White002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL025025 Slotted Trunking 25mm Wide X 25mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL025040 Slotted Trunking 25mm Wide X 40mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL040040 Slotted Trunking 40mm Wide X 40mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL040060 Slotted Trunking 40mm Wide X 60mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL060040 Slotted Trunking 60mm Wide X 40mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL060080 Slotted Trunking 60mm Wide X 80mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL080060 Slotted Trunking 80mm Wide X 60mm High 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
TSL100080 Slotted Trunking H80 X W100mm 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
WBPVC2X4 PVC 2 X 4 Wall Box {No Spouts} 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
WBPVC4X4 PVC 4 X 4 Wall Box {No Spouts} 002 PVC CONDUIT & ACCESSORIES
Totals
Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to AVK Electrical (Pty) Ltd) 2026/02/19 08:18:43